Result at JULESBURG Sedwick County Fair & Rodeo 27-Jul-24

Event Order

Event
Tie Down Roping

Breakaway Roping

Mixed Team Roping

Team Roping Header

Team Roping Heeler

Barrel Racing

Bull Riding

Name

Coy Kummer
Lance Neuerburg
Brian Gillen

Taylor Walters
Jessica Martin
Gracyn Kummer

Caila Jantzen
Jayla Reed

Kyon Kreutzer
Brian Dunning
Austin Crist

Clancey Kreutzer
Jesse Jolly
J W Borrego

Larame Barnett
Laura Lambert
Dolly Diodosio
Christy Larsen
Jordan Geiger

Brensen Bartlett
Brensen Bartlett

15.3
21.2
22.2

27
5.2
12.7

15.4
23.2

6.2
9.4
11.5

6.2
9.4
11.5

17.58
17.71
17.84
17.86
17.96

Time Score Amount

$389.65
$233.79
$155.86

$494.39
$296.63
$197.76

$414.57
$276.38

$631.90
$379.14
$252.76

$631.90
$379.14
$252.76

$540.64
$429.33
$318.03
$206.72

$95.41

72 $688.10
$60.00



